
 

 

 

 

KERALA PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

Newsprint Nagar, Kottayam, Kerala 686616 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE  

Tender.No .KPPL/CC/645/24                                                                                                 01/02/2024 

Sealed and super scribed (Tender No & Name of Work) item rate tender are invited for 

executing the following work in accordance with the terms and conditions specified in the 

tender document, from reputed and experienced contractors:  

Name of Work  :  Overhauling of chain pulley blocks. 

 

Contract Period :  Three months from the date of issue of LoI. 

 

Tender documents can be obtained from the Commercial Department of KPPL, Newsprint 

Nagar, and Kottayam on all working days between 10.00 am to 3.00pm on production of 

copy of cash receipt/proof on tender fee payment.   

Cost of Tender Form   `100+GST 18%       EMD ` 7000/-  

Last date for issue of tender documents is on 07/02/2024 up to 12.00pm  

 

Bank Details for remitting cost of Tender form and EMD. 

Bank   :  Federal Bank     Branch: Peruva     A/c No: 11090200002986     IFSC: FDRL0001109 

 

Tenders completed in all respects shall be submitted to the Commercial Department on or 

before 3.00p.m on 07/02/2024. Tender will be opened in the same day at 3.15p.m 

Documents proving the pre-qualification criteria and a detailed work execution plan 

including the estimated timelines shall be enclosed as part of the bid.  

Please visit our website www. keralapaper.in for details. 

 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/- 

HoD (Commercial) 

 

 


